
 

       Desserts  

 
 

  1.     Tapioca Pudding                                                                                                                                              
          Thai vanilla sago, vanilla ice cream coconut cream, fruit and maple syrup 
 
  2.     Banana Roll                                  
          Deep fried thai pastry coated fresh banana with chocolate ice cream 
 

  3.     Crème Brûlée                                                                                   
          Vanilla favour Crème brûlée with seasonal fruits and biscuit. 
 
  4.     Affogato - Espresso Encore                                                                                                  
          Drambuie Liqueur, Espresso, Vanilla ice cream 
 

  5.     Deep Fried Ice Cream               
          Coated ice cream in nuts and crumbs, deep fried topped with chocolate sauce 
 

  6.     Coconut Banana With Ice Cream                     
 Lightly coated banana in coconut and crumb, deep- fried and topped with 
         caramel sauce   
                 
  7.     Chocolate Mud Cake 
         Rich dark chocolate cake serve with Ice cream and wipping cream. 
 
  8.     Strawberry Cheesecake    
          Serve with seasonal fruit and wipping Cream.                                                       
 
  9.     Triple Scoops of Ice Cream                                
          Chef`s selections of ice cream top with Chocolate sauce. 
 
  10.    Lychee & Ice Cream                                
          Juicy lychees served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream  
 
 

15.50 

 
15.50 
 
 
15.50 
 
 
15.50 
 
 
15.50 
 
 
14.50 

 

 
15.50 
 
 
15.50 

 
15.50 

 

 
14.50 
 
 
 
 
 
5.50 
 
 
 
6.50 
5.50 
8.00 
  
 
9.50 
14.00 

            Hot Tea  
           English Breakfast, Earlgery, Jasmine, Green tea, peppermint,  
           Ginger lemon 
            

          Coffee 
           Cappuccino, Mocha, Latte, Flat White 
           Short black, Long black   
           Hot Chocolate 
             
            
           Irish Coffee                                                                  Single 
                                                                                             Double 
           


