	Desserts		
1.	Tapioca Pudding Thai vanilla sago, vanilla ice cream coconut cream, fruit and maple syrup		15.50
2.	Banana Roll Deep fried thai pastry coated fresh banana with chocolate ice cream		15.50
3.	Crème Brûlée Vanilla favour Crème brûlée with seasonal fruits and biscuit.		15.50
4.	Affogato - Espresso Encore Drambuie Liqueur, Espresso, Vanilla ice cream		15.50
5.	Deep Fried Ice Cream Coated ice cream in nuts and crumbs, deep fried topped with chocolate sauce		15.50
6.	Coconut Banana With Ice Cream Lightly coated banana in coconut and crumb, deep- fried and topped with caramel sauce		14.50
7.	Chocolate Mud Cake Rich dark chocolate cake serve with Ice cream and wipping cream.		15.50
8.	Strawberry Cheesecake Serve with seasonal fruit and wipping Cream.		15.50
9.	Triple Scoops of Ice Cream Chef's selections of ice cream top with Chocolate sauce.		15.50
10.	. Lychee & Ice Cream Juicy lychees served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream		14.50
Hot Tea English Breakfast, Earlgery, Jasmine, Green tea, peppermint, Ginger lemon		5.50	
	<u>Coffee</u> Cappuccino, Mocha, Latte, Flat White Short black, Long black Hot Chocolate		6.50 5.50 8.00
	Irish Coffee	Single Double	9.50 14.00